IP IC
IC
SHEET RUNOFF FROM HARD
SURFACE
GRASS FILTER STRIP
CLAUSE 505 GRAVEL CURTAIN
DRAIN OVERFLOW WITH
GEOTEXTILE SURROUND
OUTLET
GRATED MANHOLE INLET CHAMBER
(TO DIRECT EXCESS FLOWS TO OUTLET)
SUBSURFACE PERFORATED
PIPE COLLECTION SYSTEM
2
2
11
FULBORA INSPECTION POINT
(TO DIRECT EXCESS FLOWS TO OUTLET)
PLAN
RAINGARDEN - SCHEMATIC LAYOUT
SCALE: 1:250
PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN (SINGLE OR
MULTIPLE ACROSS SECTION, DEPENDING ON
WIDTH)
OUTLET PIPE
SECTION 1-11200mm DIA. PRECAST
CONCRETE
INSPECTION
CHAMBER.
INSPECTION POINT;
ACO FULBORA 4MK3-D VERTICAL SPIGOT OUTLET
WITH DOME GRATE, RAISED 50mm PROUD OF
SURROUNDING FINISHED GROUND LEVEL.
GRATED MANHOLE INLET CHAMBER; CAVANAGH BRIO
600mm DIA. GRATED INSPECTION POINT & OVERFLOW,
RAISED 50mm PROUD OF BIORETENTION BED LEVEL.
50mm MAX WATER PONDING
DEPTH WHERE APPLICABLE
50mm STEP IN
GRASSED BANK.
PLANTING TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS DETAILS,
TO COMPLY WITH SUDS MANUAL CIRIA C697.
SHEET FLOW FROM
HARD SURFACE
50mm MAX WATER PONDING
DEPTH WHERE APPLICABLE
PERMEABLE
GEOTEXTILE
FILTER FABRIC
SECTION 2-2
.
.
.
.
75mm ORGANIC MULCH
TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT'S SPEC.
WITH PERMEABLE GEOTEXTILE
UNDERNEATH T.B.C
1.2m TYP. (REFER TO PLANS).
PERMEABLE (MIN. 12.6mm/hr) SOIL
BED, SANDY LOAM, OR LOAMY SAND
(SEE TABLE 1) TO BS 3882.
300mm SAND FILTER MEDIA 1mm
TO 0.5mm NOMINAL SIZE.
PEA GRAVEL DEPTH 200mm
MIN. TO BS 882.
PERFORATED
PIPE/UNDERDRAIN
SYSTEM (150mm MIN. DIA.)
INSPECTION POINT
FLUSH KERB OR
LATERAL INLET KERB.
.
DEPTH TO
INVERT
CLAUSE 505 GRAVEL
CURTAIN DRAIN OVERFLOW
300mm WIDE (NOM.) RAISED
50mm PROUD OF
BIORETENTION LEVEL.
SURROUND IN 100mm C20
CONCRETE BELOW TOPSOIL.
TABLE 1
COMPONENT  PERCENTAGE MIXTURE
SAND
SILT
CLAY
ORGANIC MATTER
TOP SOIL
35-60%
30-50%
10-25%
0-4%
-
IMPERMEABLE
GEOTEXTILE
.
.
.
.
.
IMPERMEABLE
GEOTEXTILE
75MM SURROUND
50MM SURROUND
100MM
PERFORATED PIPE
CLEAN CRUSHED VOIDED
STONE 20MM SINGLE SIZE
1000MM DEEP
200MM WIDE
FILTER DRAIN
SCALE: 1:250
200MM WIDE GRASS STRIP
KERB LINE
LOAD ING
Flush kerb to
commemorate historic
harbour quay wall
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
ExMH
CL 20.514
IL 16.800
ExMH
CL 20.28
IL 16.68
ExMH
CL 18.76
IL 15.03
ExMH
CL 21.158
IL 19.38
IC
IC
IP
IC
IP
IC
IC IP
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IP
IP
IC
IP
SWMH B-3
IL 19.325
SWMH A-2
IL 19.550
225Ø 1:100 225Ø 1:100
SWMH C-1
IL 18.050
225Ø 1:100
225Ø 1:100
SWMH B-2
IL 19.519
SWMH A-1
IL 19.693
SWMH B-1
IL 19.631
date chkd.
project ref.
drawing title
designed by author scale sheet size
drawing no. revision
rev description by
© COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING IS RESERVED BY DBFL CONSULTING
ENGINEERS. NO PART SHALL BE REPRODUCED OR TRANSMITTED WITHOUT
THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.
NO CHANGES OF WHATSOEVER NATURE ARE TO BE MADE TO ANY DETAILS
SET OUT OR CONTAINED IN ANY DBFL SPECIFICATIONS OR DRAWINGS
UNLESS THE EXPRESS CONSENT HAS BEEN OBTAINED IN ADVANCE, IN
WRITING, FROM DBFL
ON ORIGINAL
50mm100 5 403020
NOTES:
F:\2022\p220075\220075-DBFL-CS-SP-DR-C-1001 Drainage Layout.dwg
STATUS CODES
DBFL Consulting Engineers
Civil, Structural & Transportation Engineering
DUBLIN OFFICE: Ormond House, Upper Ormond Quay, Dublin 7. D07 W704
PHONE +353 1 400 4000
CORK OFFICE: 14 South Mall, Cork. T12 CT91
PHONE +353 21 2024538
WATERFORD OFFICE: Suite 8b The Atrium, Maritana Gate, Canada Street, Waterford. X91 W028
PHONE +353 51 309 500
GALWAY OFFICE: Odeon House, 7 Eyre Square, Galway, H91 YNC8
PHONE +353 91 33 55 99
1:200APRAPR
AIT URBANISM & LANDSCAPE
architect
DRAINAGE LAYOUT
PORTOBELLO HARBOUR
A1
1220075-X-91-Z00-XXX-DR-DBFL-CE-1001
acceptance
S - ISSUED
1 08-04-24 ISSUED FOR PLANNING APR
0 15-12-23 ISSUED FOR COMMENT APR
purpose
P3 - PLANNING PERMISSION
N
S
EW
N
S
EW
AutoCAD SHX Text
RAIN GARDEN
AutoCAD SHX Text
LIMESTONE OPEN DRAINAGE CHANNEL (WITH PEDESTRIAN GULLY UNITS)
AutoCAD SHX Text
PG
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED SURFACE WATER SEWER AND MANHOLE
AutoCAD SHX Text
S28
AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 47.06
AutoCAD SHX Text
IL 45.64
AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING COMBINED SEWER
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX MH
AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 99.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
IL 99.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED DIRECTION OF FALL
AutoCAD SHX Text
PERFORATED PIPE IN RAINGARDEN WITH INSPECTION CHAMBER (GRATED LID) & INSPECTION POINT
AutoCAD SHX Text
FILTER DRAIN WITH INSPECTION CHAMBER (GRATED LID)
AutoCAD SHX Text
150MM SURFACE WATER CONNECTION
AutoCAD SHX Text
PG
AutoCAD SHX Text
ORIFICE LIMITING OUTFLOW TO 2 L/S PRIOR TO ENTERING COMBINED SYSTEM